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Malcolm Francis 0.00 9.39 9.39 9.39

Mike Mark 11.27 12.33 23.60 23.60

Barbara Alexander 11.96 7.24 12.74 31.93 31.93

David Hobbs 10.97 11.84 12.48 35.28 35.28

Lee Kessel 11.42 14.58 15.06 14.59 15.00 14.84 15.04 13.07 12.36 13.83 16.13 16.17 15.26 15.20 15.00 15.25 232.76 94.68 138.08

Adam Gallaway 0.00 0.00

Tim Courage 13.57 13.57 13.57

Tony Salter 10.29 11.27 21.56 21.56

Mark Feetham 10.70 10.70 10.70

Matt Clarke 14.70 14.54 14.71 15.25 59.19 59.19

Graham Hendra 0.00 0.00

Nic Symes 0.00 0.00

Stuart Samson 5.79 15.00 12.97 15.00 12.64 11.39 13.74 13.87 12.84 15.00 128.23 5.79 122.44

Rob Still 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.27 60.27 60.27

Peter Knight 10.97 14.22 15.53 14.46 15.00 15.39 15.32 15.75 15.10 15.06 15.00 161.78 25.19 136.59

Kris Puddy 12.80 12.80 12.80

Jeremy Jones 15.00 15.00 8.41 38.41 38.41

Martin Watts 16.21 16.21 16.21

Martin Bragg 10.68 13.69 14.31 14.66 15.69 15.89 15.68 15.45 116.03 116.03

Gary Powell 0.00 0.00

Mike Evans 0.00 0.00

Graham Gonzalez 15.00 14.08 15.00 13.36 57.44 57.44

Brian Davage 14.72 15.00 29.72 29.72

Class 2A

Class 2

Class 3
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Class 6

Class 4

Brian Davage 14.72 15.00 29.72 29.72

Mike Egan 14.74 12.13 13.87 15.00 14.86 15.00 14.24 14.69 8.02 13.26 15.84 14.42 14.45 15.28 195.76 61.50 134.26

Derek Kessel 11.65 14.30 15.00 14.84 14.63 12.99 14.96 15.11 15.19 15.38 14.58 15.17 15.13 188.89 53.51 135.38

Howard Taylor 0.00 0.00

Nigel Samson 12.80 12.31 14.70 15.00 15.24 14.00 15.00 15.00 13.35 15.30 12.85 15.46 15.56 15.36 14.96 15.43 15.22 14.80 15.00 277.30 139.75 137.55

James Edmonds 14.39 15.25 29.64 29.64

Ian Jarman 0.00 0.00

Mark Whitchurch 10.67 10.67 10.67

Andrew Warren 14.89 15.10 14.78 13.14 57.90 57.90

Martin Watts 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.26 60.26 60.26

Mark Shillaber 4.69 4.69 4.69

Matty Clements 0.00 0.00

Matty Clements 0.00 0.00

Gareth Thompson 0.00 0.00

Rob Still 15.00 14.89 29.89 29.89

Colin Bowdidge 0.00 0.00

Steve Harris 13.83 16.50 14.25 15.53 15.13 15.00 15.00 10.33 13.35 14.81 14.63 15.39 14.60 15.57 203.91 66.39 137.52

Duncan Holder 0.00 0.00

Marc Morris 15.00 15.00 14.33 11.03 15.00 14.03 15.00 99.39 99.39

Neal Masters 15.00 15.00 15.37 16.50 61.87 61.87

Tim Porter 15.00 15.00 15.00

Mike Rudge 0.00 0.00

Class 11A

Class 11

Class 8

Class 7



Event

One

Event

Two

Event

Three

Event

Four

Event

Five

Event

Six

Event

Seven

Event

Eight

Event

Nine

Sub

Total

Drop

Score
Total Pos

Mike Mark 11.27 11.27 0.00 11.27 9

Lee Kessell 11.42 14.58 15.06 14.59 15.04 13.07 15.26 15.20 114.20 24.49 89.71 3

Peter Knight 10.97 14.22 14.46 39.65 0.00 39.65 8

Martin Bragg 10.68 13.69 14.31 15.69 15.89 70.25 0.00 70.25 5

Mike Egan 12.13 13.87 14.69 8.02 14.42 14.45 77.56 0.00 77.56 4

Derek Kessell 11.65 14.30 14.63 12.99 14.58 68.14 0.00 68.14 6

Nigel Samson 12.31 14.70 15.24 14.00 15.30 12.85 15.56 15.36 14.96 130.25 39.15 91.10 1

Andrew Warren 14.89 15.10 13.14 43.12 0.00 43.12 7

Steve Harris 13.83 16.50 15.53 15.13 14.81 14.63 90.43 0.00 90.43 2

Event

One

Event

Two

Event

Three

Event

Four

Event

Five
Total Pos

Marc Morris 15.00 15.00 14.33 15.00 15.00 74.33 1

Martin Watts 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.26 60.26 2

David Hobbs 10.97 11.84 12.48 35.28 4

James Edmonds 14.39 15.25 29.64 5

Malcolm Francis 0.00 9.39 9.39 6

Matt Clarke 14.70 14.54 14.71 15.25 59.19 3

Score Pos

Malcolm Francis 9.39 6

David Hobbs 35.28 4

Mike Mark 23.60 5

Nic Symes 0.00 7

Graham Hendra 0.00 7

Matt Clarke 59.19 3

Nigel Samson 277.30 1

Stuart Samson 128.23 2

Score Pos

Mike Mark 23.60 6

Barbara Alexander 31.93 4

Matt Clark 59.19 3

Stuart Samson 128.23 2

MCR Award

Wiscombe Park

Challenge Trophy

DEWS Clubman Cup

Burlen Fuels Systems Award

Stuart Samson 128.23 2

Nigel Samson 277.30 1

Malcolm Francis 9.39 8

Graham Hendra 0.00 9

Ian Jarman 0.00 9

Brian Davage 29.72 5

Tony Salter 21.56 7

Lee Kessel 138.08 1st

Nigel Samson 137.55 2nd

Steve Harris 137.52 3rd

Peter Knight 136.59 4th

Derek Kessel 135.38 5th

Mike Egan 134.26 6th

Stuart Samson 122.44 7th

Martin Bragg 116.03 8th

Marc Morris 99.39 9th

Neal Masters 61.87 10th

Rob Still 60.27 11th

Martin Watts 60.26 12th

Matt Clarke 59.19 13th

Andrew Warren 57.90 14th

Graham Gonzalez 57.44 15th

Jeremy Jones 38.41 16th

David Hobbs 35.28 17th

Barbara Alexander 31.93 18th

Rob Still 29.89 19th

James Edmonds 29.64 20th

DEWS Speed Championship 2015 Results


